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JUNIOR HIGH TRACK & FIELD - 2019-2020
Coaches meeting: Wednesday, February 26
Conditioning can begin: Wednesday, March 11t
Tryouts begin: Monday, April 67
Participation fee: S50 (S10 transportation fee)
Meet times: All meets begin @ 3:15 (district meet begins @ 2:45)

Meet #1: Wed, April 15" OR Thursday, April 16

Meet #2: Wednesday, April 22" OR Thursday, April 23™
Meet #3: Wednesday, April 29'" OR Thursday, April 30"
North end meet: Wednesday, May 6%

Central meet: Wednesday, May 6"
South end meet: Wednesday, May 6

Davis District Championship Meet: Monday, May 11"



